New Customer

Bright Ideas Groveport. OH

Reorder

bright Ideas

WHOLESALE ORDER

p : 92O-887-3881 f : 80O-955-5915		SKU	Description	Qty	Cost	Total	
	ghtideaswholesale.com		•				
	deaswholesale.com						
Order Date:							
Ship Date:		_					
Cancel Date:							
Customer PO#	ŧ:	_					
Company:							
Contact:							
Billing							
Addr 1:							
Addr 2:							
City:							
State:	Zip:						
Phone:							
Fax:							
Email:							
Shinnin a	Residential? Yes N			DS TOTAL			
Shipping Addr 1:	Residential? Yes N		Privacy Policy and Terms of Sale car		brightideasw	/holesale.com	
Addr 1: Addr 2:		CC#:					
City:		 Exp. Date	Exp. Date:				
State:	Zip:	 Name on	Name on Card:				
Phone:							
Fax:			Signature:				
Email:		 Customer sign also authorizes 	ature verifies that customer has read a s Bright Ideas to charge credit card list	and accepts all Terms ted on this order for	s of Sale. Cust m at time of s	tomer signature hipment.	

Thank you for choosing Bright Ideas as your vendor of unique gifts and home decor! We know you have a choice in vendors and we appreciate your business.

A note on pricing and tariffs: Bright Ideas is committed to providing fair and transparent pricing. Due to the current unstable nature of the tariffs. we have made the decision to base the 2O21 pricing on the same model as 2O2O - prior to the incorporation of Tariff Lists 4a and 4b. It is our hope that prior to the time of import. List 4b will be canceled and List 4a will be rescinded. However, if Lists 4a and/or 4b are in effect at the time of import. Bright Ideas will be forced to incorporate a price increase. The tariff increase rate is currently 15%. Bright Ideas will only raise pricing 7.5% on the items affected by those lists. If the tariffs are not in effect at the time of import, there will be no price increase. Please note that this order is subject to this and all other Terms of Sale as found on our website at www.brightideaswholesale.com/termsofsale - Information Privacy Policy may also be found on our website at www.brightideaswholesale.com/privacypolicy